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JULIANA MENEZ FREITAS

KELLY MIRANDA DE BESSA

KEZIA BISPO DE SOUZA
LEIDISNEIA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA
LIDIANE CABRAL OLIVEIRA
LILIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
LILIENE CARDOSO DA SILVA
LILIONARIA CARDOSO DA SILVA
LORENA VIEIRA MARQUES

LUIZ CARLOS DE FRANCA MACEDO
LUZIA ESTEVES DE MATTOS CUNHA
MANOEL DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
MARATANIA DE SOUSA SILVA

MARCELO THEWLLY TAVARES

NOME COMPLETO DO BOLSISTA
MARIA FELIX LOPES DA SILVA
MARIANA DA CONCEIGAO SILVA
NEUBIANA PEREIRA RODRIGUES

NEURANI MENEZ DA SILVA

928.926.632-53

010.967.201-16

717.910.352-72

024.728.491-25

029.960.501-93

865.967.482-00

019.401.181-07

888.955.992-68

005.903.762-84

992.840.902-10

986.480.552-53

006.495.042-59

000.012.632-26

015.553.721-04

CPF

873.543.732-49

045.471.065-84

963.873.513-91

844.559.692-68

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS ALVES RODRIGUES 878.474.182-15

RAIMUNDO SOARES DA SILVA
REGIANE PORTELA DA SILVA
RENILVA BEZERRA GOMES
ROSICLEIA DE SOUZA CARDOSO
SANDRA MATEUS DE SOUSA
SANDREANA MATEUS DE SOUZA
SHEILA NUNES DE ALMEIDA
SILVANA LISBOA FRANGA
SONIA MARTA SOUSA DA SILVA
SORAIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
WALLAS COSTA STORCK
ZILMILENE SILVA DA COSTA

GLEICIONE DE SOUZA MOREIRA

ADRIANA SOUSA CALDEIRA
AURICELTA RODRIGUES DE BRITO
CLEIDOVALDO DA MATA

DEJANIRA OLIVEIRA LIMA

FABIANE FERREIRA NOGUEIRA
FERNANDO SOARES RIBEIRO
HISLAURA TEIXEIRA PEREIRAS
JOCILENE DE SOUSA

JUCELIA DA SILVA NEVES

KATIANA DA CONCEICAO FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS

LEANDRO BRITO DA SILVA

MARA DE MIRANDA RODRIGUES
MARIA DA LUZ SANTOS SILVA
MAYKON RAPHAEL SILVA DOS SANTOS
RAQUEL DOS SANTOS DIAS

RENATO GARCIA DA SILVA
WEMERSON XAVIER MARQUES

000.943.802-52

672.001.332-72

961.895.525-25

842.739.092-00

873.543.652-20

757.564.202-15

934.601.982-49

738.903.912-49

890.505.332-72

865.990.032-49

003.177.402-45

016.197.863-03

000.868.452-92

318.484.638-55
003.199.691-42
705.911.642-72
025.007.241-66
002.492.141-64
697.198.372-68
948.488.312-53
792.604.972-72
764.023.982-68

658.639.422-68

946.003.332-68
892.914.252-49
979.080.292-72
001.747.192-30
866.516.099-25
734.451.422-20
009.398.451-05
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iEEig(E))FSORTO NAPOLIANA SOARES AZEVEDO
iE-fE%FFEORTO ROSANA GOMES SILVA

sg%R BELA DAYANE RAMOS RODRIGUES

\S/IE;-%R BELA RIDINEIRE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
:EL?FZ{ONN%O FRANCIANE MELO DE SOUZA
:E)TR?%VNOTVEO RAQUEL DE JESUS FARIA
:EL??ONN%O SUELY MOURA DA CRUZ
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SETOR PAULISTA LUCYFLAVIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
SETOR PAULISTA PAULO RICARDO PINHEIRO FRANGA
SITIO JULIANO  LEDILSON DO CARMO DA SILVA

CADASTRO BOLSA TRABALHO
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BAIRRO/LOCALIDADE NOME COMPLETO DO BOLSISTA
PARAGOMINAS ~ AERCIO CABELINE
PARAGOMINAS ~ ANDRADINA
PARAGOMINAS - ANDRADINA
PARAGOMINAS ~ ANDRADINA

ANA GLEICE LIMA DOS SANTOS
CLEUDIVAN SILVA COSTA

JANE MAYSA SOARES DE ARAUIO
MARTA VALDILEIA DE FREITAS SOUSA
CLEOJIELE LOPES DE LIMA
DIENYSON MATOSO DOS REMEDIOS
LUIS GUILHERME ZORDAN PRADO
ROBERTA ZORDAN PRADO
ALESSANDRA RIBEIRO DOS REIS
DALESSE DE OLIVEIRA

EVANDA SOARES RODRIGUES
MARINA DE JESUS SOARES LOPES
ROSILENE BRAGA DA SILVA

ANTONIA LUZINETE DA CRUZ GOMES
ANTONIO ALVES ARRUDA

ANTONIO KELISON PAIVA COSTA
DANIELE DA SILVA SENA

FRANCISCA IRANIR ALVES ARRUDA
ROSELY RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CINTIA PATRICIA MOTA MOUREIRA
CLEIDE DA SILVA SANTOS

ELIANA DA MOTA SANTOS

ELIANE SOARES FURTADO

ERIKA SILVA CARDOSO

GLAUCILENE FRELTAS SAMPAIO
ISMAILDA PEREIRA SILVA

JOSE CREONTE DE SOUZA AZEVEDO
LUSERLANDIA ALVES XIMENDES
MARISVALDO DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
ADAIRES PENICHE CASTRO

ELIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA 2

JOELMA CRUZ PORTO

JUNIELY DA SILVA FERNANDES

LIA GOUVEIA GALVAQ

MARIA DO SOCORRO GOMES

MARIA ELCILENE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
RAILAN DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
TAGIANE NEVES DA SILVA
VANDERLENE CARRENTE SARDINHA
ANA CLAUDIA SILVA MOREIRA
ANTONIO NILTON FERNANDES DE SOUSA
CARLA TATIA LIVEIRA SOUSA

CLEIA MOURA DA SILVA

DEUBLA CARVALHO DE MOURA
DILSIONE DO NASCIMENTO SANTIAGO
DINALVA DO NASCIMENTO SANTIAGO
EDNA MEIRELES DA SILVA

EDSON CORRENTE SARDINHA
EVANDRO CESAR LOPES

JORGE CLAUDEMIR DE SOUZA SANTOS
MARTA CAMILA ALVES PAIXAO

TANIA MOREIRA DA SILVA

ANA CILDA SIMITH DE FREITAS

ANA CREUDE DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANTONIO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
ANTONIO RAYFRAN SILVA CASTRO
CLAUDIANE OLIVEIRA COSTA

EDILEUZA DO REIS E SILVA
EDILNA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

730.289.672-00

790.472.462-68

865.991.192-04

734.391.002-78

899.950.312-72

959.462.502-30

866.070.492-49

807.284.992-15
865.992.322-72
653.316.722-72
731.435.372-72
981.210.732-00
003.077.622-89

CPF

907.031.382-00
710.405.282-87
002.460.892-02
710.661.282-00
002.653.822-97
000.596.542-01
000.171.942-45
000.120.792-00
907.039.102-30
852.108.462-53
768.893.272-68
976.080.332-15
907.038.392-68
928.475.872-68
702.405.152-34
885.241.912-87
003.413.192-28
881.463.592-72
702.999.942-87
893.659.922-49
872.506.162-34
907.479.172-72
000.162.972-70
950.545.022-20
751.344.622-91
887.057.572-15
907.761.432-04
744.492.302-72
815.220.372-68
002.662.782-56
829.689.422-04
856.571.902-20
002.160.952-71
896.131.472-68
120.239.037-42
315.851.122-91
000.384.802-50
987.420.602-06
933.331.452-00
002.040.552-96
639.710.462-15
982.468.102-78
998.579.362-53
883.475.082-91
000.506.277-10
900.720.852-87
006.762.662-90
733.549.702-78
932.985.102-97
725.063.002-44
980.887.182-87
807.163.342-91
964.137.782-53
940.695.732-91
921.669.542-00
002.577.552-92
910.279.932-49

CREUDIANE DO NASCIMENTO CAMPOS LEITE 970.158.302-72

844.185.242-15
887.056.762-15
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ELISANGELA MARQUES RODRIGUES
JORGE SATURNINO FAVACHO
LEANDRO ALVES

LEIDAYANA MARTINS DE SOUSA
MARIA APARECIDA GOMES

MARIA CELENE PEREIRA DE SOUSA
MARIA DE NAZARE SARAIVA SOUZA
PATRICIA LIMA DE AMORIM

ROBSON SILVA PEREIRA

RONALDO GOMES DA SILVA
RONDINEI RODRIGUES SILVA
ROSANGELA QUINTO DE CARVALHO
SUELY ALVES

ADELSON MONTEIRO FREITAS
ADRIANA SOARES BORGES

ALEX DE ARAUJO SILVA

DENILSON DE ARAUJO PADILHA
DENIS DO CARMO SILVA

ELIS MARINA SILVA ASSUNCAO
ELISABETE CRISTINA NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO EDIONE DE SOUSA MARINHO
FRANCISCO TELYSON RODRIGUES
GEISILI SANTOS NUNES

GEOVANA PEREIRA DA SILVA
GILCELIA DA CONCEICAO MARTINS
IRANI LIMA SANTOS

JAKELINE SANTOS DA SILVA

JANICE LIMA FERNANDES

JONAILTON SILVA DE CARVALHO
LISAMARA SOUSA FERREIRA
MARCELO LIMA NUNES

MARIA ALZENY DE SOUZA

MARIA EDILENE MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
MAYANE THAMILA FERREIRA PINHEIRO
PATRICIA GONGALVES DE FARIAS
PAULO LEITE DE MELO

REGIANE FERREIRA LIMA

ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
THIAGO VIEIRA MOREIRA

ELTON CUNHA MOURAO

ALESSANDRA LOPES

ALINE PEREIRA DA SILVA

ANA CINTIA SANTANA DA SILVA
ANTONIO SELINO DE SOUSA

BETANIA DE FRANCA FERREIRA
BRUNO DE SOUZA PINHEIRO
CLEUZIANE ELIAS DE FARIAS
DALSONE DA CONCEICAQ DA SILVA
DANIEL PEREIRA CARDOSO

EDILEUZA ALVES DA SILVA

EDILTON CARLOS DOS SANTOS PENICHE
ELITA PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
EMILIA LOPES PEREIRA

FABIANA VERAS BARBOSA

FRANCIELY DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
GERLANE DE OLIVEIRA

GESIEL OLIVEIRA

JACQUELINE LUZ DE ARAU0
JANAINA AVELINA DE OLIVEIRA
JENNIFER DE SOUSA SILVA

JOAQ BARBOSA AMORIM NETO
JONSTHAN DE SOUSA SILVA

JORGE MARCOS PENICHE BARBOSA
JOSEANE BORGES TORRES

JOSENO ADRIANO LOPES PEREIRA
KEILA CIANE RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
LEUTIMAR ARAUJO SILVA MARTINS
LUCENIR CELINO DE SOUSA

LUCIANA PEREIRA CARDOSO

LUCIANA TOME DA SILVA

LUCILENE TEIXEIRA

LUSIVANDO MARTINS MELO

MARCELA AZEVEDO MATOS
MARCILENE VIANA DA COSTA
MARGARETE DE SOUSZA BARROS
MARIA DA CONCEIGAO PANTOJA DA SILVA
MARIA DENILDE BRASILINO FERREIRA
MARIA DOS REMEDIOS VIANA DA COSTA
MARIA ELIONETE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA ELIONETE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIVALDA SANTANA SODRE
MAURICIO AZEVEDO MATOS

940.572.062-72
001.039.922-43
907.742.562-49
003.845.322-33
920.742.862-87
907.474.702-78
674.217.922-87
002.797.122-86
007.113.112-42
927.840.382-20
001.920.102-80
721.245.982-87
907.743.022-91
000.137.752-35
927.312.792-49
370.139.358-32
907.047.972-91
949.187.322-91
953.988.562-00
956.702.542-87
739.656.262-72
937.899.202-15
006.042.462-18
861.524.752-87
685.880.112-04
900.959.952-34
996.343.172-00
845.069.112-53
960.543.012-68
003.016.692-60
001.173.482-52
875.807.562-34
878.040.262-34
006.615.782-08
746.050.972-87
712.238.272:91
942.594.452-00
005.431.482-89
978.662.612-53
002.875.002-09
735.486.492-91
986.032.302-00
906.217.272-53
829.659.862-00
000.783.812-31
003.828.592-43
894.952.762-68
004.771.202-37
900.292.592-15
005.240.942-25
916.209.702-44
668.184.942-34
894.092.482-72
001.191.742-35
903.207.352-49
755.998.052-04
999.825.102-82
898.764.072-87
828.417.482-00
000.891.232-71
830.246.202-08
907.758.992-91
004.483.922-75
858.525.892-68
748.459.262-53
702.727.432-91
816.236.902-34
820.500.072-72
755.778.522-34
927.499.332-34
825.083.562-04
025.259.831-81
001.346.812-70
907.045.172-72
971.795.582-49
735.408.032-20
684.229.202-63
795.777.412-15
903.848.222-15
903.848.222-15
925.486.732-68
000.495.602-80



